Call to Order

UNIVERSITY FACULTY SENATE AGENDA
March 25, 2019
Scholar Space, Rod Library

Call for Press Identification

Introduction of Guests

Courtesy Announcements

1.

vk wnN

Comments from President Nook

Comments from Provost Wohlpart

Comments from Faculty Chair Cutter

Comments from United Faculty President Hawbaker
Comments from Senate Chair Petersen

Minutes for Approval
March 11, 2018

Committee Reports

None

Consideration of Calendar Items for Docketing

1448
1449

1450
1451
1452

Effort Certification Guidance and Procedure Update

Consultation on Department Head and Assessment by Faculty Committee

Recommendations

Cancellation Policy 4.07 Proposal

Committee on Committee Recommendation to Discharge Writing Committee

Emeritus Request for Mary Christ

Consideration of Docket Items

1444 1323 GERC Consultation

1445 1324 Regents Award

1446 1325 Emeritus Request for Gerald Smith
1447 1326 Writing Committee Update

New Business

Adjournment by 5:00

Submitted by,

Amy Petersen, UNI Faculty Senate Chair



