UNIVERSITY FACULTY SENATE AGENDA

March 25, 2019 Scholar Space, Rod Library

Call to Order

Call for Press Identification

Introduction of Guests

Courtesy Announcements

- 1. Comments from President Nook
- 2. Comments from Provost Wohlpart
- 3. Comments from Faculty Chair Cutter
- 4. Comments from United Faculty President Hawbaker
- 5. Comments from Senate Chair Petersen

Minutes for Approval

March 11, 2018

Committee Reports

None

Consideration of Calendar Items for Docketing

1448	Effort Certification Guidance and Procedure Update		
1449	Consultation on Department Head and Assessment by Faculty Committee		
	Recommendations		
1450	Cancellation Policy 4.07 Proposal		
1451	Committee on Committee Recommendation to Discharge Writing Committee		
1452	Emeritus Request for Mary Christ		

Consideration of Docket Items

1444	1323	GERC Consultation
1445	1324	Regents Award
1446	1325	Emeritus Request for Gerald Smith
1447	1326	Writing Committee Update

New Business

Adjournment by 5:00

Submitted by, Amy Petersen, UNI Faculty Senate Chair